page 6

2021 GREATER ERIE
POCKET BILLIARD TOURNAMENT
BAR-TABLE EIGHT-BALL

TOTAL PRIZES AWARDED: $3810

67 Players X $30 Entry $2,010
Added Amount $1,800

$3,810

GREATER ERIE TOURNAMENT FINALS

DIVISION PLACE NAME PRIZES
Open 1st  Dennis Martin $300.00
Open 2nd  Luke Harrington $200.00
Open 3rd-4th Tony Alecci $125.00
Open 3rd-4th Jose Alicea $125.00
Open 5th-8th Nick Paparelli $80.00
Open 5th-8th Dick Casey $80.00
Open 5th-8th Mike Kerstetter $80.00
Open 5th-8th Greg Hennigh $80.00
Open 9th-16th Tyler Chess $50.00
Open 9th-16th Sam Farella $50.00
Open 9th-16th Shayne Redick $50.00
Open 9th-16th Carmen Pruvedenti ~ $50.00
Open 9th-16th Mike Hodges $50.00
Open 9th-16th Rick Clark $50.00
Open 9th-16th David Grandalski $50.00
Open 9th-16th Bob Lindsey $50.00



page 7

GREATER ERIE HANDICAP TOURNAMENT FINALS

HDCP
HDCP
HDCP
HDCP
HDCP
HDCP
HDCP
HDCP
HDCP
HDCP
HDCP
HDCP
HDCP
HDCP
HDCP
HDCP

1st
2nd
3rd-4th
3rd-4th
5th-8th
5th-8th
5th-8th
5th-8th
9th-16th
9th-16th
9th-16th
9th-16th
9th-16th
9th-16th
9th-16th
9th-16th

Dennis Martin
Paul Karpik
Matthew Leach
Mike Kerstetter
Roger Young
Shayne Redick
Joe Summers
Jose Alicea

DJ Summers
Jon Growley

JR Evans

Linda Massey
Andre Smith
Shane Sohrweid
Susan Sohrweid
Brad Hagley

$250.00
$160.00
$100.00
$100.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00

GREATER ERIE DIVISIONAL TOURNAMENT FINALS

AA
AA

WWwow  >>>>

sNeNeNe!

CcC
CcC

Best Average

1st
2nd

1st

2nd
3rd-4th
3rd-4th

1st

2nd
3rd-4th
3rd-4th

1st

2nd
3rd-4th
3rd-4th

1st
2nd

1-7

Greg Hennigh
Dennis Martin

Dick Casey
Mike Kerstetter
Rod Johnson
Shayne Redick

Brad Hagley
JR Evans
Kerr Robinson
Andre Smith

Linda Massey
Paul Karpik
Joe Summers
Kyle Kotch

Aaron Wick

Cathy Orzechowski

Tony Alecci

$140.00
$75.00

$130.00
$70.00
$40.00
$40.00

$120.00
$65.00
$35.00
$35.00

$110.00
$60.00
$35.00
$35.00

$110.00
$60.00

$50.00

Total

$3,810



