2021 GREATER ERIE POCKET BILLIARD TOURNAMENT BAR-TABLE EIGHT-BALL

TOTAL PRIZES AWARDED: \$3810

67 Players X \$30 Entry \$2,010 Added Amount \$1,800 \$3,810

GREATER ERIE TOURNAMENT FINALS

DIVISION	PLACE	NAME	PRIZES
Open	1st	Dennis Martin	\$300.00
Open	2nd	Luke Harrington	\$200.00
Open	3rd-4th	Tony Alecci	\$125.00
Open	3rd-4th	Jose Alicea	\$125.00
Open	5th-8th	Nick Paparelli	\$80.00
Open	5th-8th	Dick Casey	\$80.00
Open	5th-8th	Mike Kerstetter	\$80.00
Open	5th-8th	Greg Hennigh	\$80.00
Open	9th-16th	Tyler Chess	\$50.00
Open	9th-16th	Sam Farella	\$50.00
Open	9th-16th	Shayne Redick	\$50.00
Open	9th-16th	Carmen Pruvedenti	\$50.00
Open	9th-16th	Mike Hodges	\$50.00
Open	9th-16th	Rick Clark	\$50.00
Open	9th-16th	David Grandalski	\$50.00
Open	9th-16th	Bob Lindsey	\$50.00

GREATER ERIE HANDICAP TOURNAMENT FINALS

HDCP	1st	Dennis Martin	\$250.00
HDCP	2nd	Paul Karpik	\$160.00
HDCP	3rd-4th	Matthew Leach	\$100.00
HDCP	3rd-4th	Mike Kerstetter	\$100.00
HDCP	5th-8th	Roger Young	\$60.00
HDCP	5th-8th	Shayne Redick	\$60.00
HDCP	5th-8th	Joe Summers	\$60.00
HDCP	5th-8th	Jose Alicea	\$60.00
HDCP	9th-16th	DJ Summers	\$35.00
HDCP	9th-16th	Jon Growley	\$35.00
HDCP	9th-16th	JR Evans	\$35.00
HDCP	9th-16th	Linda Massey	\$35.00
HDCP	9th-16th	Andre Smith	\$35.00
HDCP	9th-16th	Shane Sohrweid	\$35.00
HDCP	9th-16th	Susan Sohrweid	\$35.00
HDCP	9th-16th	Brad Hagley	\$35.00

GREATER ERIE DIVISIONAL TOURNAMENT FINALS

AA AA	1st 2nd	Greg Hennigh Dennis Martin	\$140.00 \$75.00
A A A	1st 2nd 3rd-4th 3rd-4th	Dick Casey Mike Kerstetter Rod Johnson Shayne Redick	\$130.00 \$70.00 \$40.00 \$40.00
B B B	1st 2nd 3rd-4th 3rd-4th		\$120.00 \$65.00 \$35.00 \$35.00
C C C	1st 2nd 3rd-4th 3rd-4th	Linda Massey Paul Karpik Joe Summers Kyle Kotch	\$110.00 \$60.00 \$35.00 \$35.00
CC CC	1st 2nd	Aaron Wick Cathy Orzechowski	\$110.00 \$60.00
Best Average Total	1-7	Tony Alecci	\$50.00 \$3,810